
High Commission of India
Pretoria

Sub: ITEC Courses for South Africa and Lesotho Citizens Scheduled in India in March 2023. The
High Comission of India, Pretoria is pleased to inform that the Government of India has announced the
following ITEC/e-ITEC courses for South Africa and Lesotho to commence in March 2023, details of which
are as follows:

S.n
o Institute Name Course Name Start Date End Date Course Type

1
NATIONAL INSTITUTE
FOR MICRO SMALL &

MEDIUM ENTERPRISES

DIFFUSION OF
INNOVATIONS AND

TRANSFER OF
TECHNOLOGY

13-02-202
3

25-03-202
3

Normal
Course

2
NATIONAL INSTITUTE
FOR MICRO SMALL &

MEDIUM ENTERPRISES

PROMOTION OF
SOCIAL

ENTERPRISES FOR
REALIZING SDGS

13-02-202
3

25-03-202
3

Normal
Course

3 IIP, DEHRADUN

ANALYSIS OF
PETROLEUM,
PETROLEUM

PRODUCTS AND
OPERATION,

MAINTENANCE OF
CFR ENGINE

13-02-202
3

31-03-202
3

Normal
Course

4

INDIA INTERNATIONAL
INSTITUTE OF

DEMOCRACY AND
ELECTION

MANAGEMENT

CAPACITY
DEVELOPMENT

PROGRAMME ON
PLANNING FOR

ELECTIONS

20-02-202
3

24-02-202
3

Normal
Course

5 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR

DATA SCIENCE FOR
MANAGERIAL

DECISION-MAKING

20-02-202
3

25-02-202
3

Normal
Course

6

NATIONAL INSTITUTE
OF

ENTREPRENEURSHIP
AND SMALL BUSINESS

DEVELOPMENT

CLUSTER
DEVELOPMENT FOR

RURAL AND
TRADITIONAL

ENTERPRISES-
TRAINERS/PROMOT
ERS PROGRAMME

20-02-202
3

31-03-202
3

Normal
Course



7

NATIONAL INSTITUTE
OF TECHNICAL

TEACHERS TRAINING
AND RESEARCH

ADVANCED
CERTIFICATE

COURSE ON SKILL
DEVELOPMENT IN

ELECTRONICS FOR
TVET TRAINERS
AND PLANNERS

22-02-202
3

21-03-202
3

Normal
Course

8
REC INSTITUTE OF

POWER MANAGEMENT
& TRAINING

EMERGING TRENDS
IN RURAL

ELECTRIFICATION

27-02-202
3

24-03-202
3

Normal
Course

9 AMITY UNIVERSITY

EXECUTIVE
PROGRAM IN

BUSINESS
ADMINISTRATION

13-02-202
3

10-03-202
3

e-ITEC
Course

10

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

-ROORKEE
(DEPARTMENT OF

WATER RESOURCES
DEVELOPMENT AND

MANAGEMENT)

WATER
TRANSMISSION AND

DISTRIBUTION
ENGINEERING

14-02-202
3

17-02-202
3

e-ITEC
Course

11

GLOBAL CENTER FOR
NUCLEAR ENERGY

PARTNERSHIP,
BAHADURGARH

RADIATION
PROCESSING OF

FOOD TO ENSURE
FOOD SECURITY,

SAFETY AND
PROMOTE

INTERNATIONAL
TRADE

15-02-202
3

17-02-202
3

e-ITEC
Course

12 RASHTRIYA RAKSHA
UNIVERSITY

CYBER SECURITY
FUNDAMENTALS

ITERATION- II

13-02-202
3

17-02-202
3

e-ITEC
Course

13 RASHTRIYA RAKSHA
UNIVERSITY

HEALTH & FITNESS
AWARENESS

PROGRAM FOR
SECURITY
OFFICERS

20-02-202
3

24-02-202
3

e-ITEC
Course

14

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

ROORKEE
(DEPARTMENT OF

HYDROLOGY)

TRAINING PROGRAM
ON

ECOHYDROLOGY

20-02-202
3

24-02-202
3

e-ITEC
Course



15

NATIONAL INSTITUTE
OF TECHNICAL

TEACHERS TRAINING
AND RESEARCH

BHOPAL

DESIGN AND
DEVELOPMENT OF
E-CONTENT FOR

ONLINE TRAINING

20-02-202
3

03-03-202
3

e-ITEC
Course

16
REC INSTITUTE OF

POWER MANAGEMENT
& TRAINING

CONCEPTS TO
COMMISSONING OF

SOLAR POWER
PLANTS

20-02-202
3

10-03-202
3

e-ITEC
Course

17
DR AMBEDKAR
INSTITUTE OF

PRODUCTIVITY

EXPLOITATION OF
RENEWABLE

ENERGY
TECHNOLOGIES
FOR INDUSTRIAL

APPLICATIONS

20-02-202
3

11-03-202
3

e-ITEC
Course

18
NATIONAL INSTITUTE

OF HEALTH AND FAMILY
WELFARE

MENTAL HEALTH
FOR HEALTH CARE

PROVIDERS

22-02-202
3

24-02-202
3

e-ITEC
Course

19
LOVELY

PROFESSIONAL
UNIVERSITY

SPECIALIZED
TRAINING PROGRAM

IN
PHARMACEUTICAL

CARE IN
COMMUNITY

PHARMACY (PCCP)

23-02-202
3

15-03-202
3

e-ITEC
Course

20 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY, DELHI

HEALTHCARE AT
SCALE :

INSPIRATION FROM
TRADITIONAL

AYUSH MEDICINE
SYSTEMS OF INDIA

13-02-202
3

24-02-202
3

e-ITEC
Course

21

CENTRE FOR
DEVELOPMENT OF

ADVANCED
COMPUTING MOHALI

TECHNOLOGY
INNOVATION AND

ENTREPRENEURSHI
P

27-02-202
3

03-03-202
3

e-ITEC
Course

22

RESEARCH AND
INFORMATION SYSTEM

FOR DEVELOPING
COUNTRIES

E-ITEC PROGRAMME
ON RENEWABLE

ENERGY FOR
INDO-PACIFIC

REGION AND OR
PACIFIC ISLAND

COUNTRIES

27-02-202
3

10-03-202
3

e-ITEC
Course



23
RAFI AHMED KIDWAI
NATIONAL POSTAL

ACADEMY

INTERNATIONAL
LEADERSHIP

DEVELOPMENT
PROGRAM

13-02-202
3

24-02-202
3

e-ITEC
Course

24

NATIONAL INSTITUTE
OF

ENTREPRENEURSHIP
AND SMALL BUSINESS

DEVELOPMENT

INTERNATIONAL
TRADE EXPORT

IMPORT
PROCEDURE AND
DOCUMENTATION

TRAINERS AND
PROMOTERS
PROGRAMME

13-02-202
3

24-02-202
3

e-ITEC
Course

2. Suitable South African and Lesotho Citizens may apply online for the above ITEC/e-ITEC
Courses. For further details, please visit ITEC Portal: https://www.itecgoi.in/index. HCI Pretoria
February 7, 2023

https://www.itecgoi.in/index

