

## **High Commission of India**

## **Pretoria**

Sub: ITEC Courses for South Africa and Lesotho Citizens Scheduled in India in March 2023. The High Comission of India, Pretoria is pleased to inform that the Government of India has announced the following ITEC/e-ITEC courses for South Africa and Lesotho to commence in March 2023, details of which are as follows:

S.n o	Institute Name	Course Name	Start Date	End Date	Course Type
1	NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MICRO SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES	DIFFUSION OF INNOVATIONS AND TRANSFER OF TECHNOLOGY	13-02-202 3	25-03-202 3	Normal Course
2	NATIONAL INSTITUTE FOR MICRO SMALL & MEDIUM ENTERPRISES	PROMOTION OF SOCIAL ENTERPRISES FOR REALIZING SDGS	13-02-202 3	25-03-202 3	Normal Course
3	IIP, DEHRADUN	ANALYSIS OF PETROLEUM, PETROLEUM PRODUCTS AND OPERATION, MAINTENANCE OF CFR ENGINE	13-02-202 3	31-03-202 3	Normal Course
4	INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSTITUTE OF DEMOCRACY AND ELECTION MANAGEMENT	CAPACITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAMME ON PLANNING FOR ELECTIONS	20-02-202	24-02-202 3	Normal Course
5	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANPUR	DATA SCIENCE FOR MANAGERIAL DECISION-MAKING	20-02-202	25-02-202 3	Normal Course
6	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT	CLUSTER DEVELOPMENT FOR RURAL AND TRADITIONAL ENTERPRISES- TRAINERS/PROMOT ERS PROGRAMME	20-02-202	31-03-202 3	Normal Course

7	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL TEACHERS TRAINING AND RESEARCH	ADVANCED CERTIFICATE COURSE ON SKILL DEVELOPMENT IN ELECTRONICS FOR TVET TRAINERS AND PLANNERS	22-02-202 3	21-03-202 3	Normal Course
8	REC INSTITUTE OF POWER MANAGEMENT & TRAINING	EMERGING TRENDS IN RURAL ELECTRIFICATION	27-02-202	24-03-202 3	Normal Course
9	AMITY UNIVERSITY	EXECUTIVE PROGRAM IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	13-02-202 3	10-03-202	e-ITEC Course
10	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY -ROORKEE (DEPARTMENT OF WATER RESOURCES DEVELOPMENT AND MANAGEMENT)	WATER TRANSMISSION AND DISTRIBUTION ENGINEERING	14-02-202 3	17-02-202 3	e-ITEC Course
11	GLOBAL CENTER FOR NUCLEAR ENERGY PARTNERSHIP, BAHADURGARH	RADIATION PROCESSING OF FOOD TO ENSURE FOOD SECURITY, SAFETY AND PROMOTE INTERNATIONAL TRADE	15-02-202 3	17-02-202 3	e-ITEC Course
12	RASHTRIYA RAKSHA UNIVERSITY	CYBER SECURITY FUNDAMENTALS ITERATION- II	13-02-202 3	17-02-202 3	e-ITEC Course
13	RASHTRIYA RAKSHA UNIVERSITY	HEALTH & FITNESS AWARENESS PROGRAM FOR SECURITY OFFICERS	20-02-202 3	24-02-202 3	e-ITEC Course
14	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROORKEE (DEPARTMENT OF HYDROLOGY)	TRAINING PROGRAM ON ECOHYDROLOGY	20-02-202 3	24-02-202 3	e-ITEC Course

15	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL TEACHERS TRAINING AND RESEARCH BHOPAL	DESIGN AND DEVELOPMENT OF E-CONTENT FOR ONLINE TRAINING	20-02-202	03-03-202	e-ITEC Course
16	REC INSTITUTE OF POWER MANAGEMENT & TRAINING	CONCEPTS TO COMMISSONING OF SOLAR POWER PLANTS	20-02-202	10-03-202	e-ITEC Course
17	DR AMBEDKAR INSTITUTE OF PRODUCTIVITY	EXPLOITATION OF RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES FOR INDUSTRIAL APPLICATIONS	20-02-202 3	11-03-202 3	e-ITEC Course
18	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE	MENTAL HEALTH FOR HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS	22-02-202	24-02-202	e-ITEC Course
19	LOVELY PROFESSIONAL UNIVERSITY	SPECIALIZED TRAINING PROGRAM IN PHARMACEUTICAL CARE IN COMMUNITY PHARMACY (PCCP)	23-02-202 3	15-03-202 3	e-ITEC Course
20	INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, DELHI	HEALTHCARE AT SCALE: INSPIRATION FROM TRADITIONAL AYUSH MEDICINE SYSTEMS OF INDIA	13-02-202 3	24-02-202	e-ITEC Course
21	CENTRE FOR DEVELOPMENT OF ADVANCED COMPUTING MOHALI	TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHI P	27-02-202 3	03-03-202 3	e-ITEC Course
22	RESEARCH AND INFORMATION SYSTEM FOR DEVELOPING COUNTRIES	E-ITEC PROGRAMME ON RENEWABLE ENERGY FOR INDO-PACIFIC REGION AND OR PACIFIC ISLAND COUNTRIES	27-02-202 3	10-03-202 3	e-ITEC Course

23	RAFI AHMED KIDWAI NATIONAL POSTAL ACADEMY	INTERNATIONAL LEADERSHIP DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM	13-02-202 3	24-02-202 3	e-ITEC Course
24	NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT	INTERNATIONAL TRADE EXPORT IMPORT PROCEDURE AND DOCUMENTATION TRAINERS AND PROMOTERS PROGRAMME	13-02-202 3	24-02-202 3	e-ITEC Course

<sup>2.</sup> Suitable South African and Lesotho Citizens may apply online for the above ITEC/e-ITEC Courses. For further details, please visit ITEC Portal: <a href="https://www.itecgoi.in/index">https://www.itecgoi.in/index</a>. HCI Pretoria February 7, 2023